
Trading account summary

01 Jul 2015 - 08 Mar 2016

+/-Summary Information

Holdings valuation at start of period

Holdings valuation at end of period

$0.00

$54,856.00$54,856.00

Portfolio at start of period $0.00

$54,856.00Portfolio at end of period $54,856.00

Total portfolio value $54,856.00

Total brokerage $98.12

Information service fees 0

Estimated dividends and distributions 342.45

Estimated franking credits 107.23

2015

Cash 0.00%

Holdings 0.00%

2016

Cash 0.00%

Holdings 100.00%
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While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate statement, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions including
negligence by any officers, employees or agents. We encourage you to confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. Information contained in the report may only relate to
the period since you commenced our service.

HSBC Online Share Trading is a service provided by Third Party Platform Pty Ltd (\"TPP\") ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL No. 314341, at the request of HSBC Bank Australia Limited ABN 48 006
434 162 AFSL 232595 (\"HSBC\"). Bell Financial Group Ltd (ASX: BFG) owns approximately 57% of Third Party Platform Pty Ltd, which is a Participant of the ASX Group. For a copy of the
terms and conditions relating to the HSBC Online Share Trading service and the Financial Services Guides for Third Party Platform Pty Ltd, contact us on 1300 782 811 or + 613 8663 2766.
Neither TPP nor HSBC are representatives of each other. To the extent permitted by law, HSBC will not guarantee or otherwise support TPP's obligations under the contracts or agreements
connected with the HSBC Online Share Trading service. HSBC receives a commission from TPP for each client referral provided to TPP. TPP and HSBC do not provide investment advice in
relation to HSBC Online Share Trading. You should consider your own financial situation, particular needs and investment objectives before acting on any of the information available on this
website. HSBC does not guarantee or accept liability for any products offered by Third Party Platform Pty Ltd.



Holdings valuation

01 Jul 2015 - 08 Mar 2016

Holdings valuation at 8 Mar 2016 $54,856.00

Equities

ASX code Quantity Price ValueDescription

DNA 32,000 $0.580 $18,560.00DONACO FPO

HVST 400 $21.040 $8,416.00BETADIVHAR ETF UNITS

MSB 5,000 $2.450 $12,250.00MESOBLAST FPO

RFG 3,000 $5.210 $15,630.00RTL FOOD FPO

Sub total $54,856.00
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Holdings valuation (continued)

01 Jul 2015 - 08 Mar 2016

Holdings composition 8 Mar 2016

DNA 33.83%

RFG 28.49%

MSB 22.33%

HVST 15.34%

There were no holdings at 1 Jul 2015

Holdings valuation at 1 Jul 2015 $0.00

Holdings valuation at 8 Mar 2016 $54,856.00
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Transaction summary

01 Jul 2015 - 08 Mar 2016

Equities

DNA DONACO INTERNATIONAL ORDINARY

Date Type Action Quantity Unit price Trade value Brokerage GST Total valueOther fees

28/10/2015 Buy B2172164 5,000 $0.8197 $4,098.33 $14.50 $1.45 $4,114.28$0.00

29/10/2015 Buy B2173368 20,000 $0.8350 $16,699.99 $16.70 $1.67 $16,718.36$0.00

25/02/2016 Buy B2344031 7,000 $0.5150 $3,604.99 $14.50 $1.45 $3,620.94$0.00

32,000Sub total

HVST BETA DIVHARVESTER ETF UNITS

Date Type Action Quantity Unit price Trade value Brokerage GST Total valueOther fees

28/10/2015 Buy B2172306 400 $21.6600 $8,664.00 $14.50 $1.45 $8,679.95$0.00

400Sub total

MSB MESOBLAST LIMITED ORDINARY

Date Type Action Quantity Unit price Trade value Brokerage GST Total valueOther fees

03/12/2015 Buy B2226923 5,000 $1.6200 $8,100.00 $14.50 $1.45 $8,115.95$0.00

5,000Sub total

RFG RETAIL FOOD GROUP ORDINARY

Date Type Action Quantity Unit price Trade value Brokerage GST Total valueOther fees

02/12/2015 Buy B2226174 3,000 $4.6200 $13,860.00 $14.50 $1.45 $13,875.95$0.00

3,000Sub total

Generated: 8-Mar-2016 7:33 AM 4 of 7

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate statement, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions including
negligence by any officers, employees or agents. We encourage you to confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. Information contained in the report may only relate to
the period since you commenced our service.

HSBC Online Share Trading is a service provided by Third Party Platform Pty Ltd (\"TPP\") ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL No. 314341, at the request of HSBC Bank Australia Limited ABN 48 006
434 162 AFSL 232595 (\"HSBC\"). Bell Financial Group Ltd (ASX: BFG) owns approximately 57% of Third Party Platform Pty Ltd, which is a Participant of the ASX Group. For a copy of the
terms and conditions relating to the HSBC Online Share Trading service and the Financial Services Guides for Third Party Platform Pty Ltd, contact us on 1300 782 811 or + 613 8663 2766.
Neither TPP nor HSBC are representatives of each other. To the extent permitted by law, HSBC will not guarantee or otherwise support TPP's obligations under the contracts or agreements
connected with the HSBC Online Share Trading service. HSBC receives a commission from TPP for each client referral provided to TPP. TPP and HSBC do not provide investment advice in
relation to HSBC Online Share Trading. You should consider your own financial situation, particular needs and investment objectives before acting on any of the information available on this
website. HSBC does not guarantee or accept liability for any products offered by Third Party Platform Pty Ltd.



Brokerage & information services

01 Jul 2015 - 08 Mar 2016

October 2015

Brokerage and trail fees

Amount GST

Information services

$45.70 $4.57

$0.00 $0.00

$50.27$4.57

Total

$45.70

$50.27

$0.00

December 2015

Brokerage and trail fees

Amount GST

Information services

$29.00 $2.90

$0.00 $0.00

$31.90$2.90

Total

$29.00

$31.90

$0.00
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Brokerage & information services (continued)

01 Jul 2015 - 08 Mar 2016

$98.12$89.20 $8.92Brokerage total

Information services total $0.00$0.00 $0.00

February 2016

Brokerage and trail fees

Amount GST

Information services

$14.50 $1.45

$0.00 $0.00

$15.95$1.45

Total

$14.50

$15.95

$0.00
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Estimated dividends & distributions

01 Jul 2015 - 08 Mar 2016

HVST BETA DIVHARVESTER ETF UNITS

Ex div. date Payment date Type Div. amount Franking % Balance Est. dividendFranking credit

18/11/2015 $86.3540072.62%$0.215873Interim02/11/2015 $26.87

16/12/2015 $86.3840057.32%$0.21594Interim01/12/2015 $21.22

19/01/2016 $84.8340087.83%$0.212078Interim04/01/2016 $31.93

16/02/2016 $84.8940074.79%$0.212236Interim01/02/2016 $27.21

Estimated sub total $342.45$107.23

The information presented in this report is a general estimation and is intended as a guide for indicative purposes only. It is an extrapolation of our understanding of your holdings against
publicly available dividend entitlement and payment information. It should not be considered a replacement for your own records. We encourage you to confirm the information and holdings
represented here.

Estimated total $342.45$107.23
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